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BRUNA EMERIM KROB

IGOR DA SILVEIRA BERNED
JESSICA MAIS ANTUNES

DAIANE MACHADO KAIZER
DAIANE GIANELLO GENZ

SABRINA NATIELEN HENKE CABRAL
DANIELA KERCHER DA SILVA
MANOELA MANDAGARA FUENTES

90,000
75,000
70,000
65,000
60,000
52,500
0,000
0,000



